
valid from 4th September 2022stagecoachbus.com

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64X 64 64 64

Sch NSch Coll

Peter Symonds College   -   -   -   -   -   -

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 -  -

until

  -   -   -   -  1648   -   -   -

Winchester Broadway [B]  0620  0650  0725  0745  0815  0845  15  45  1515  1545  1615  1650   -  1720  1750  1820

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0626  0656  0731  0751  0821  0851  21  51  1521  1551  1621  1656  1701  1726  1756  1826

Alresford Robertson Rd  0635  0705  0741  0801  0831  0901  31  01  1531  1601  1631  1706  1711  1736  1806  1835

Alresford Swan Hotel  0639  0709  0745  0805  0835  0905  35  05  1535  1605  1635  1710  1715  1740  1810  1839

Old Alresford The Green   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -   -   -   -   -  1719   -   -   -

Ropley Petersfield Road  0643  0713  0750  0810  0841  0911  41  11  1541  1611  1641  1716  1728  1746  1816  1843

Four Marks Hazel Rd  0651  0721  0758  0818  0850  0920  50  20  1550  1620  1650  1725  1737  1755  1825  1851

Alton Sports Centre  0655  0725  0803  0823  0855  0925  55  25  1555  1625  1655  1730   1742  1800  1830  1855

Alton High St [H]  0700  0730  0810  0828  0901  0931  01  31  1601  1631  1701  1736  1748  1806  1836  1900

Alton Station [R]  0705  0735   -  0833  0905  0935  05  35  1605  1635  1705  1740 1752  1810  1840  1905

Holybourne Eggars School   -   -  0820   -   -   -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

64      
Winchester  •  Alresford  •  Ropley  •  Four Marks  •   Alton

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

64 64 64 64 64 64

F

Winchester Broadway [B]

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 20 

until

 2120  2220  2320

Morn Hill Science Ctre  26  2126  2229  2329

Alresford Robertson Rd  35  2135  2237  2337

Alresford Swan Hotel  39  2139  2241  2341

Ropley Petersfield Road  43  2143  2245  2345

Four Marks Hazel Rd  51  2151  2253  2353

Alton Sports Centre  55  2155  2257  2357

Alton High St [H]  00  2200  2302  0002

Alton Station [R]  05  2205  2305  0005

Key

Sch - School days only.

NSch - Not on school days.

Coll - College days only.

F - Fridays only.

The 2220 and 2320 journeys also serve St Georges Street and Jewry 
Street.



valid from 4th September 2022stagecoachbus.com

64      
Winchester  •  Alresford  •  Ropley  •  Four Marks  •   Alton

You might not need this for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App.

SATURDAYS

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 

Winchester Broadway [B]  0710  0750  0850  0915  0945

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 15  45 

until

 1515  1545  1615  1650  1720  1750  1820

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 20 

until

 2120  2220  2320

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0716  0756  0856  0921  0951  21  51  1521  1551  1621  1656  1726  1756  1826  26  2126  2229  2329

Alresford Robertson Rd  0725  0805  0905  0931  1001  31  01  1531  1601  1631  1705  1735  1805  1835  35  2135  2237  2337

Alresford Swan Hotel  0729  0809  0909  0935  1005  35  05  1535  1605  1635  1709  1739  1809  1839  39  2139  2241  2341

Ropley Petersfield Rd  0733  0813  0913  0941  1011  41  11  1541  1611  1641  1713  1743  1813  1843  43  2143  2245  2345

Four Marks Hazel Rd  0741  0821  0921  0950  1020  50  20  1550  1620  1650  1721  1751  1821  1851  51  2151  2253  2353

Alton Sports Centre  0745  0825  0925  0955  1025  55  25  1555  1625  1655  1725  1755  1825  1855  55  2155  2257  2357

Alton High St [H]  0750  0830  0930  1000  1030  00  30  1600  1630  1700  1730  1800  1830  1900  00  2200  230\2  0002

Alton Station [R]  0755  0835  0935  1005  1035  05  35  1605  1635  1705  1735  1805  1835  1905  05  2205  2305  0005

SUNDAYS (including Public Holidays)

64 64 64

Winchester Broadway [B]  0850

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 50 

until

 1750

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0856  56  1756

Alresford Robertson Rd  0906  06  1806

Alresford Swan Hotel  0910  10  1810

Ropley Petersfield Rd  0915  15  1815

Four Marks Hazel Rd  0923  23  1823

Alton Sports Centre  0928  28  1828

Alton High St [H]  0933  33  1833

Alton Station [R]  0938  38  1838



valid from 4th September 2022stagecoachbus.com

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

64 64 64 64 64X 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 664 64 64 64

Sch NSch Coll Coll NColl Sch

Holybourne Eggars School   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 -  -

until

  -   -  1440   -   -   -

Alton Station [R]   -  0633  0710  0715   -  0738  0745   -  0845  0915  45  15  1345  1415  1445  1445  1515  1545

Alton High St [A]   -  0636  0715  0720   -  0743  0750   -  0850  0920  50  20  1350  1420  1448  1450  1520  1550

Alton Sports Centre   -  0641  0721  0726   -  0748  0756   -  0856  0926  56  26  1356  1426  1454  1456  1526  1556

Four Marks Stn App.   -  0648  0729  0733  0751  0756  0803   -  0903  0933  03  33  1403  1433   -  1503  1533  1603

Ropley Petersfield Rd   -  0654  0736  0740  0801  0806  0810   -  0910  0940  10  40  1410  1440   -  1510  1540  1610

Old Alresford The Green   -   -   -   -  0811   -   -   -   -   -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Alresford Co-Op  0630  0700  0743  0747  0816  0813  0817  0847  0917  0947  17  47  1417  1447   -  1517  1547  1617

Alresford Robertson Rd  0632  0702  0746  0749  0819  0816  0819  0849  0919  0949  19  49  1419  1449   -  1519  1549  1619

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0642  0712  0758  0759  0831  0828  0829  0859  0929  0959  29  59  1429  1459   -  1529  1559  1629

Winchester Broadway [B]  0650  0720  0808  0807   -  0838  0837  0907  0937  1007  37  07  1437  1507   -  1537  1607  1637

Peter Symonds College   -   -   -   -  0848  0848   -   -   -   -  -  -   -   -    -   -   -   -

Key

Sch - School days only.

NSch - Not on school days.

Coll - College days only.

F - Fridays only.

64      
Alton  •  Four Marks  •  Ropley  •  Alresford  •   Winchester

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 

F

Alton Station [R]  1615  1645  1715  1815  1915

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 15 

until

 2215  2315

Alton High St [A]  1620  1650  1720  1820  1918  18  2218  2318

Alton Sports Centre  1626  1656  1726  1826  1923  23  2223  2323

Four Marks Stn App.  1633  1703  1733  1833  1930  30  2230  2330

Ropley Petersfield Rd  1640  1710  1740  1839  1936  36  2236  2336

Alresford Co-Op  1647  1717  1747  1845  1942  42  2242  2342

Alresford Robertson Rd  1649  1719  1749  1847  1944  44  2244  2344

Morn Hill Science Ctre  1659  1729  1759  1857  1954  54  2254  2354

Winchester Broadway [B]  1707  1737  1807  1905  2000  00  2300  2400



valid from 4th September 2022stagecoachbus.com

SATURDAYS

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64

Alton Station [R]  0720  0800  0845   -  0945  1015

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 45  15 

until

 1645  1715  1815  1915 2015 2115  2215  2315

Alton High St [A]  0723  0803  0850   -  0950  1020  50  20  1650  1720  1820  1918 2018 2118  2218  2318

Alton Sports Centre  0728  0808  0856   -  0956  1026  56  26  1656  1726  1826  1923 2023 2123  2223  2323

Four Marks Stn App.  0735  0815  0903   -  1003  1033  03  33  1703  1733  1833  1930 2030 2130  2230  2330

Ropley Petersfield Rd  0741  0821  0910   -  1010  1040  10  40  1710  1740  1839  1936 2036 2136  2236  2336

Alresford Co-Op  0747  0827  0917  0947  1017  1047  17  47  1717  1747  1845  1942 2042 2142  2242  2342

Alresford Robertson Rd  0749  0829  0919  0949  1019  1049  19  49  1719  1749  1847  1944 2044 2144  2244  2344

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0759  0839  0929  0959  1029  1059  29  59  1729  1759  1857  1954 2054 2154  2254  2354

Winchester Broadway [B]  0805  0845  0937  1007  1037  1107  37  07  1737  1807  1905  2000 2100 2200  2300  2400

64      
Alton  •  Four Marks  •  Ropley  •  Alresford  •   Winchester

You can also check journey information by going online at 
stagecoachbus.com or by signing up for email updates.

SUNDAYS (including Public Holidays)

64 64 64

Alton Station [R]  0845

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

 45 

until

 1745

Alton High St [A]  0848  48  1748

Alton Sports Centre  0854  54  1754

Four Marks Stn App.  0901  01  1801

Ropley Petersfield Rd  0908  08  1808

Alresford Co-Op  0915  15  1815

Alresford Robertson Rd  0917  17  1817

Morn Hill Science Ctre  0927  27  1827

Winchester Broadway [B]  0935  35  1835


